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1 56 Faggotter Rod H2 0:29:19 3 0:29:19 3 1:28:13 1 1:57:32 2 0:36:58 2 2:34:30 2 0:44:14 1 3:18:44 1 3:18:44 0:00:00 3:18:44

2 1 Smith Todd H2 0:28:05 2 0:28:05 2 1:29:43 3 1:57:48 3 0:36:53 1 2:34:41 3 0:44:48 2 3:19:29 2 3:19:29 0:00:00 3:19:29 0:00:45 0:00:45

3 3 Smith Jake H2 0:27:16 1 0:27:16 1 1:29:10 2 1:56:26 1 0:37:38 3 2:34:04 1 0:45:26 3 3:19:30 3 3:19:30 0:00:00 3:19:30 0:00:46 0:00:01

4 29 Fish Matt H2 0:29:45 4 0:29:45 4 1:32:29 4 2:02:14 4 0:38:50 5 2:41:04 4 0:46:32 4 3:27:36 4 0:02:00 3:27:36 0:02:00 3:29:36 0:10:52 0:10:06

5 40 Strange Vernon H2 0:30:55 5 0:30:55 5 1:34:30 5 2:05:25 5 0:39:00 6 2:44:25 5 0:47:06 6 3:31:31 5 3:31:31 0:00:00 3:31:31 0:12:47 0:01:55

6 42 Buckland Luke H3 0:31:15 6 0:31:15 6 1:36:05 7 2:07:20 7 0:38:48 4 2:46:08 6 0:01:00 0:46:50 5 3:32:58 6 3:32:58 0:01:00 3:33:58 0:15:14 0:02:27

7 4 Geeves David H2 0:31:33 7 0:31:33 7 1:34:36 6 2:06:09 6 0:42:12 12 2:48:21 7 0:48:09 7 3:36:30 7 3:36:30 0:00:00 3:36:30 0:17:46 0:02:32

8 95 Deeves Bradley H2 0:32:23 11 0:32:23 11 1:38:04 8 2:10:27 8 0:41:10 9 2:51:37 8 0:49:31 10 3:41:08 8 3:41:08 0:00:00 3:41:08 0:22:24 0:04:38

9 44 Hall Ryan QUAD 0:31:52 9 0:31:52 9 1:40:18 9 2:12:10 10 0:41:53 10 2:54:03 9 0:50:12 13 3:44:15 10 3:44:15 0:00:00 3:44:15 0:25:31 0:03:07

10 51 Vernon Chad H2 0:33:01 12 0:33:01 12 1:43:45 11 2:16:46 11 0:40:31 7 2:57:17 11 0:49:21 9 3:46:38 11 3:46:38 0:00:00 3:46:38 0:27:54 0:02:23

11 88 Stephens Lee H2 0:35:12 17 0:35:12 17 1:45:40 13 2:20:52 13 0:41:03 8 3:01:55 12 0:49:39 11 3:51:34 12 3:51:34 0:00:00 3:51:34 0:32:50 0:04:56

12 15 Quade Grant H3 0:31:36 8 0:31:36 8 1:40:33 10 2:12:09 9 0:42:05 11 2:54:14 10 0:01:00 0:48:58 8 3:43:12 9 0:09:00 3:43:12 0:10:00 3:53:12 0:34:28 0:01:38

13 111 Eigenhuis Hein H3 0:34:48 15 0:34:48 15 1:46:27 14 2:21:15 14 0:43:18 16 3:04:33 14 0:50:51 14 3:55:24 13 3:55:24 0:00:00 3:55:24 0:36:40 0:02:12

14 71 Roberts Allan H2 0:35:32 20 0:35:32 20 1:43:51 12 2:19:23 12 0:44:28 18 3:03:51 13 0:52:31 16 3:56:22 14 3:56:22 0:00:00 3:56:22 0:37:38 0:00:58

15 100 Deeves Mitchell H2 0:35:34 21 0:35:34 21 1:49:16 17 2:24:50 17 0:42:50 14 3:07:40 16 0:49:44 12 3:57:24 15 3:57:24 0:00:00 3:57:24 0:38:40 0:01:02

16 14 Marks David H2 0:34:34 14 0:34:34 14 1:51:01 19 2:25:35 18 0:43:23 17 3:08:58 18 0:51:14 15 4:00:12 16 4:00:12 0:00:00 4:00:12 0:41:28 0:02:48

17 63 Isaacs Paul H2 0:34:31 13 0:34:31 13 1:51:09 20 2:25:40 19 0:43:11 15 3:08:51 17 0:53:54 21 4:02:45 18 4:02:45 0:00:00 4:02:45 0:44:01 0:02:33

18 57 Henning Harley H3 0:35:29 19 0:35:29 19 1:48:47 16 2:24:16 16 0:46:06 22 3:10:22 19 0:53:07 17 4:03:29 19 0:01:00 4:03:29 0:01:00 4:04:29 0:45:45 0:01:44

19 54 McDonald Jason H3 0:34:54 16 0:34:54 16 1:47:56 15 2:22:50 15 0:42:31 13 3:05:21 15 0:05:00 0:55:47 26 4:01:08 17 4:01:08 0:05:00 4:06:08 0:47:24 0:01:39

20 67 Hudson John H3 0:36:36 25 0:36:36 25 1:54:05 23 2:30:41 23 0:45:24 19 3:16:05 23 0:53:31 20 4:09:36 22 4:09:36 0:00:00 4:09:36 0:50:52 0:03:28

21 50 Marks Malcolm H1 0:36:19 23 0:36:19 23 0:02:00 1:51:27 21 2:27:46 21 0:45:24 19 3:13:10 21 0:54:32 23 4:07:42 20 4:07:42 0:02:00 4:09:42 0:50:58 0:00:06

22 558 Fitzgerald Ben H2 0:35:58 22 0:35:58 22 0:02:00 1:52:56 22 2:28:54 22 0:46:38 24 3:15:32 22 0:54:32 23 4:10:04 23 4:10:04 0:02:00 4:12:04 0:53:20 0:02:22

23 927 Clissold Brett QUAD 0:36:49 26 0:36:49 26 1:59:48 26 2:36:37 24 0:45:31 21 3:22:08 24 0:53:55 22 4:16:03 24 0:01:00 4:16:03 0:01:00 4:17:03 0:58:19 0:04:59

24 511 Mitchell Jason H2 0:37:03 27 0:37:03 27 2:00:23 27 2:37:26 26 0:47:38 26 3:25:04 26 0:54:39 25 4:19:43 25 0:03:00 4:19:43 0:03:00 4:22:43 1:03:59 0:05:40

25 650 Baxter Neil H3 0:38:46 29 0:38:46 29 2:01:11 28 2:39:57 28 0:49:49 33 3:29:46 28 0:53:28 19 4:23:14 27 4:23:14 0:00:00 4:23:14 1:04:30 0:00:31

26 514 White Patrick H3 0:40:07 37 0:40:07 37 2:04:58 32 2:45:05 32 0:48:17 27 3:33:22 29 0:53:09 18 4:26:31 28 4:26:31 0:00:00 4:26:31 1:07:47 0:03:17

27 112 Wilson Matt H2 0:35:23 18 0:35:23 18 1:50:56 18 2:26:19 20 0:46:21 23 3:12:40 20 0:04:00 0:56:06 27 4:08:46 21 0:14:00 4:08:46 0:18:00 4:26:46 1:08:02 0:00:15

28 407 Sherwood Steve H2 0:38:07 28 0:38:07 28 1:58:52 24 2:36:59 25 0:47:33 25 3:24:32 25 0:58:39 28 4:23:11 26 0:08:00 4:23:11 0:08:00 4:31:11 1:12:27 0:04:25

29 73 Sanders Clint H2 0:40:17 38 0:40:17 38 2:04:55 31 2:45:12 33 0:49:47 32 3:34:59 31 0:59:07 29 4:34:06 29 4:34:06 0:00:00 4:34:06 1:15:22 0:02:55

30 60 McKinley Ian H2 0:39:51 35 0:39:51 35 2:05:21 34 2:45:12 33 0:49:51 34 3:35:03 32 0:59:26 32 4:34:29 30 4:34:29 0:00:00 4:34:29 1:15:45 0:00:23

31 17 Schutz Shane H2 0:39:15 32 0:39:15 32 2:05:12 33 2:44:27 30 0:49:40 31 3:34:07 30 1:00:49 35 4:34:56 31 0:03:00 4:34:56 0:03:00 4:37:56 1:19:12 0:03:27

32 68 Bonacci Vittorio QUAD 0:39:32 33 0:39:32 33 2:03:39 29 2:43:11 29 0:52:42 41 3:35:53 33 1:03:24 41 4:39:17 34 0:01:00 4:39:17 0:01:00 4:40:17 1:21:33 0:02:21

33 46 Rischitelli Damien H3 0:40:32 41 0:40:32 41 0:04:00 2:04:28 30 2:45:00 31 0:51:01 38 3:36:01 34 0:02:00 0:59:19 31 4:35:20 32 4:35:20 0:06:00 4:41:20 1:22:36 0:01:03

34 940 Campbell Anthony QUAD 0:39:12 31 0:39:12 31 2:09:41 35 2:48:53 35 0:50:37 37 3:39:30 35 1:02:13 38 4:41:43 35 4:41:43 0:00:00 4:41:43 1:22:59 0:00:23

35 13 Theodorakis Chris H2 0:40:29 40 0:40:29 40 1:59:04 25 2:39:33 27 0:49:15 29 3:28:48 27 1:08:04 49 4:36:52 33 0:05:00 4:36:52 0:05:00 4:41:52 1:23:08 0:00:09

36 999 Georg Zorn Hans H2 0:40:23 39 0:40:23 39 2:12:20 38 2:52:43 36 0:49:15 29 3:41:58 36 1:00:21 33 4:42:19 36 4:42:19 0:00:00 4:42:19 1:23:35 0:00:27

37 600 Grime Neil H3 0:42:34 44 0:42:34 44 2:13:07 40 2:55:41 39 0:48:59 28 3:44:40 37 1:00:27 34 4:45:07 37 0:01:00 4:45:07 0:01:00 4:46:07 1:27:23 0:03:48

38 23 Whiteman Will H2 0:39:01 30 0:39:01 30 2:17:10 46 2:56:11 41 0:50:33 36 3:46:44 38 1:02:15 40 4:48:59 39 4:48:59 0:00:00 4:48:59 1:30:15 0:02:52

39 77 Young Ben H3 0:43:52 47 0:43:52 47 2:12:13 37 2:56:05 40 0:01:00 0:51:33 39 3:47:38 39 1:00:49 35 4:48:27 38 4:48:27 0:01:00 4:49:27 1:30:43 0:00:28

40 20 Roman Stephen H2 0:43:55 48 0:43:55 48 2:16:55 45 3:00:50 45 0:50:20 35 3:51:10 41 0:59:13 30 4:50:23 40 4:50:23 0:00:00 4:50:23 1:31:39 0:00:56

41 612 Johnson Brock H3 0:41:19 42 0:41:19 42 2:13:23 41 2:54:42 38 0:55:18 45 3:50:00 40 1:04:53 42 4:54:53 41 4:54:53 0:00:00 4:54:53 1:36:09 0:04:30

42 69 Pickstock Ethan H2 0:43:12 46 0:43:12 46 2:14:32 43 2:57:44 42 0:55:15 44 3:52:59 42 1:07:29 47 5:00:28 43 5:00:28 0:00:00 5:00:28 1:41:44 0:05:35

43 36 Penman David H2 0:48:18 54 0:48:18 54 2:12:55 39 3:01:13 46 0:55:26 47 3:56:39 43 1:05:55 45 5:02:34 45 5:02:34 0:00:00 5:02:34 1:43:50 0:02:06

44 792 Ladhams John H2 0:44:06 49 0:44:06 49 2:22:40 51 3:06:46 50 0:52:38 40 3:59:24 45 1:02:13 38 5:01:37 44 0:04:00 5:01:37 0:04:00 5:05:37 1:46:53 0:03:03

45 992 Lucas Jason QUAD 0:39:55 36 0:39:55 36 2:19:00 49 2:58:55 44 1:02:17 55 4:01:12 49 1:05:26 44 5:06:38 46 5:06:38 0:00:00 5:06:38 1:47:54 0:01:01

46 34 Orme Neil H2 0:50:01 56 0:50:01 56 2:14:49 44 3:04:50 49 0:55:25 46 4:00:15 47 1:07:27 46 5:07:42 47 5:07:42 0:00:00 5:07:42 1:48:58 0:01:04

47 47 Winterburn Dave H1 0:46:37 51 0:46:37 51 2:17:55 48 3:04:32 48 0:56:38 50 4:01:10 48 1:08:19 50 5:09:29 48 5:09:29 0:00:00 5:09:29 1:50:45 0:01:47

48 567 Sims Michael H3 0:47:04 52 0:47:04 52 2:10:57 36 2:58:01 43 1:02:06 54 4:00:07 46 1:12:07 53 5:12:14 49 5:12:14 0:00:00 5:12:14 1:53:30 0:02:45

49 30 Jackson Russell H2 0:41:25 43 0:41:25 43 2:22:15 50 3:03:40 47 0:19:00 0:53:15 42 3:56:55 44 1:00:49 35 4:57:44 42 0:06:00 4:57:44 0:25:00 5:22:44 2:04:00 0:10:30

50 785 Farmer Jonathan H3 0:47:12 53 0:47:12 53 2:31:32 54 3:18:44 53 0:01:00 0:57:03 51 4:15:47 52 1:05:23 43 5:21:10 51 0:03:00 5:21:10 0:04:00 5:25:10 2:06:26 0:02:26

51 98 Stimson Sharna QUAD 0:45:34 50 0:45:34 50 0:04:00 2:36:57 55 3:22:31 55 0:53:58 43 4:16:29 54 1:07:37 48 5:24:06 52 5:24:06 0:04:00 5:28:06 2:09:22 0:02:56

52 588 Adamthwaite Huw H2 0:50:21 57 0:50:21 57 0:08:00 2:28:45 53 3:19:06 54 0:02:00 0:57:15 53 4:16:21 53 1:09:39 52 5:26:00 53 5:26:00 0:10:00 5:36:00 2:17:16 0:07:54

53 72 Sweeney Daniel H3 0:53:19 58 0:53:19 58 0:08:00 2:49:00 56 3:42:19 56 0:12:00 0:57:05 52 4:39:24 56 1:12:28 54 5:51:52 54 5:51:52 0:20:00 6:11:52 2:53:08 0:35:52

54 82 Sheridan Matthew H2 0:14:00 0:49:37 55 0:49:37 55 0:22:00 2:17:45 47 3:07:22 51 0:24:00 0:55:48 48 4:03:10 50 0:12:00 1:09:22 51 5:12:32 50 5:12:32 1:12:00 6:24:32 3:05:48 0:12:40

55 45 Malt Paul QUAD 0:42:56 45 0:42:56 45 2:26:53 52 3:09:49 52 0:56:24 49 4:06:13 51 2:07:55 55 6:14:08 55 0:30:00 6:14:08 0:30:00 6:44:08 3:25:24 0:19:36

152 Hutchesson Max & Sam SIDECAR 0:39:41 34 0:39:41 34 2:14:25 42 2:54:06 37 1:43:08 56 4:37:14 55 DNF

91 Turner Mason H2 0:31:58 10 0:31:58 10 DNF

570 Forsyth Nikolaos H3 0:36:22 24 0:36:22 24 0:04:00 DNF

55 Colling Rodney H3 DNF

11 Smith Paul H3 DNS

25 Lark Don H2 DNS

62 Batho Glenn H3 DNS

74 Dickson Benjamin H2 DNF

94 Maragozidis John QUAD DNS

119 Jones Daniel H2 DNS

819 Bates Matt H2 DNS

947 Marks Darren H1 DNS


